The University of Montana Western
2017-2018 Catalog
Education Concentration

Coaching Option
Name Evaluated by
ID # Date
Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated

Coaching option may be taken with any degree, but does not lead to licensure.

Coaching Option

30 Total Required Credits

AHAT
COA
KIN
KIN

KIN

210
305
221
325

410

Prevention & Care of Athletic Injuries

4

Prereq: KIN 221 or BIOH 365
Coaching: Pedagogy, Administration & Ethics

Health Anatomy & Physiology

»

Biomechanics

Prereq: KIN 221 or BIOH 365
Advanced Strength Training & Conditioning

Prereq: KIN 320

Select 3 courses from the following:

COA
COA
COA
COA
COA
COA
COA

210
240
242
245
246
256
258

Intro to Sports Officiating

Coaching Volleyball

Coaching Football

Coaching Basketball

Coaching Softball/Baseball

Coaching Track/Field

Coaching Wrestling
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